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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

996 Aerie (631) 242-6307

1482 Aldo (631) 306-4451

976 American Eagle Outfitters (631) 242-6307

731 Ann Taylor Factory Store (631) 491-1591

112 Chico's Outlet (631) 586-0249

1550 Claire's (631) 242-4957

346 Coach (631) 242-0764

1599 Cole Haan Outlet (631) 492-2106

1302 Columbia Factory Store (631) 274-6091

1326 Crocs (631) 242-0327

201 Dick's Sporting Goods Warehouse

Sale Store

(516) 421-2862

924 Forever 21 (631) 918-4060

1558 Guess Factory Store (631) 254-1902

1514 Hot Topic (631) 242-3429

537 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (631) 254-1272

533 J.Crew The Men's Shop (631) 667-0460

309 Kate Spade New York (631) 254-0186

1581 Levi's Outlet (631) 315-6990

1625 Lids (631) 242-3037

1454 Loft Outlet (631) 586-0193

1407 Michael Kors (631) 242-0370

355 Movado Company Store (631) 918-4042

1458 Oakley (631) 586-2401

301 Polo Ralph Lauren (631) 274-4823

1645 Puma Outlet (631) 400-4095

1250 Saks OFF 5TH (631) 254-0684

1215 Salt Life (631) 641-4988

1278 Sunglass Hut (631) 865-0379

1571 Sunglass Hut (631) 242-2521

1450 Swarovski (631) 242-2342

351 Talbots Outlet (631) 243-0860

1492 Torrid (631) 667-0683

1587 Vera Bradley (631) 860-6580

1427 Vineyard Vines (631) 242-4088

412 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet (631) 242-3895

1308 Zumiez (631) 759-5177

APPAREL

525 Abercrombie & Fitch (631) 586-1701

1295 Adidas (631) 242-6257

996 Aerie (631) 242-6307

1694 All Weather (516) 423-4093

976 American Eagle Outfitters (631) 242-6307

731 Ann Taylor Factory Store (631) 491-1591

655 Athleta (631) 522-4770

665 Banana Republic Factory (631) 254-2029

338 Boss Outlet (631) 824-0770

1462 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (631) 242-3103

1358 Calvin Klein (631) 254-8200

112 Chico's Outlet (631) 586-0249

346 Coach (631) 242-0764

1599 Cole Haan Outlet (631) 492-2106

1302 Columbia Factory Store (631) 274-6091

201 Dick's Sporting Goods Warehouse

Sale Store

(516) 421-2862

637 Eddie Bauer Outlet (631) 586-1021

1375 Express Factory Outlet (631) 392-2232

741 Finish Line (631) 865-0798

924 Forever 21 (631) 918-4060

316 Francesca's (631) 782-1045

701 Gap Factory (631) 243-7801

1558 Guess Factory Store (631) 254-1902

1616 Hanes (631) 643-2541

549 Hollister (614) 765-2571

1514 Hot Topic (631) 242-3429

537 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (631) 254-1272

533 J.Crew The Men's Shop (631) 667-0460

341 Johnny Was (631) 906-6373

132 Karl Lagerfeld Paris (631) 667-0919

309 Kate Spade New York (631) 254-0186

1581 Levi's Outlet (631) 315-6990

1625 Lids (631) 242-3037

1454 Loft Outlet (631) 586-0193

1407 Michael Kors (631) 242-0370

1394 Nautica Factory Store (631) 242-7683

102 Nike Factory Store (631) 242-3014

762 NY Dress Shop (786) 208-9729

1458 Oakley (631) 586-2401

850 Old Navy Outlet (631) 242-1646

1542 PacSun (631) 667-0391

301 Polo Ralph Lauren (631) 274-4823

1645 Puma Outlet (631) 400-4095

1288 Reebok (631) 667-2548

1652 Rue21 (631) 254-0136

1250 Saks OFF 5TH (631) 254-0684

1215 Salt Life (631) 641-4988

964 Skechers (631) 667-1620

351 Talbots Outlet (631) 243-0860

1601 Timberland Factory Store (631) 242-4598

1563 Tommy Hilfiger (631) 242-0674

1492 Torrid (631) 667-0683

118 U.S. Polo Assn. (631) 306-7568

425 Under Armour (631) 466-9000

1520 Vans Outlet (631) 855-0964

1438 Victoria's Secret (631) 392-2267

1427 Vineyard Vines (631) 242-4088

1308 Zumiez (631) 759-5177

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

525 Abercrombie & Fitch (631) 586-1701

1295 Adidas (631) 242-6257

1358 Calvin Klein (631) 254-8200

878 Carter's Babies and Kids (631) 254-0507

1302 Columbia Factory Store (631) 274-6091

701 Gap Factory (631) 243-7801

1514 Hot Topic (631) 242-3429

537 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (631) 254-1272

1676 Janie & Jack (631) 254-0270

1581 Levi's Outlet (631) 315-6990

1394 Nautica Factory Store (631) 242-7683

1684 The Children's Place (631) 242-0321

425 Under Armour (631) 466-9000

1427 Vineyard Vines (631) 242-4088

ENTERTAINMENT

1050 Regal Cinemas (631) 243-4585

FOOD

Kiosk

C10

Auntie Anne's (631) 243-7815

1068 Blimpie/Haagen-Dazs (631) 242-2262

1002 Burger Village Coming
Soon

1026 Charley's Philly Steak (631) 667-0915

1009 China Max (631) 254-8888

1090 Chipotle Mexican Grill (631) 586-0301

407 It'Sugar (631) 392-6423

1800 Miller's Ale House (631) 667-0228

1086 Nathan's (631) 667-6900

1132 Real Fruit Bubble Tea Coming
Soon

1700 Red Lobster (631) 925-3001

529 Starbucks Coffee (631) 392-2960

FOOD COURT

1002 Burger Village Coming
Soon

1026 Charley's Philly Steak (631) 667-0915

FOOTWEAR

1295 Adidas (631) 242-6257

1482 Aldo (631) 306-4451

346 Coach (631) 242-0764

1599 Cole Haan Outlet (631) 492-2106

1302 Columbia Factory Store (631) 274-6091

1326 Crocs (631) 242-0327

201 Dick's Sporting Goods Warehouse

Sale Store

(516) 421-2862

872 Famous Footwear Outlet (631) 918-4049

741 Finish Line (631) 865-0798

1558 Guess Factory Store (631) 254-1902

1230 Hey Dude New (631) 464-0782

1514 Hot Topic (631) 242-3429

1538 Journeys (631) 586-0750

102 Nike Factory Store (631) 242-3014

1645 Puma Outlet (631) 400-4095

1288 Reebok (631) 667-2548

1250 Saks OFF 5TH (631) 254-0684

964 Skechers (631) 667-1620

1601 Timberland Factory Store (631) 242-4598

1492 Torrid (631) 667-0683

307 UGG (631) 865-0732

425 Under Armour (631) 466-9000

1520 Vans Outlet (631) 855-0964

1308 Zumiez (631) 759-5177

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

1136 Le Creuset (631) 992-7092

1150 Wayfair Outlet (631) 865-5184

1472 Yankee Candle Outlet (631) 242-2128

SPECIALTY

1387 #Trendy Toys (516) 353-5553

896 Bath & Body Works (631) 242-6041

201 Dick's Sporting Goods Warehouse

Sale Store

(516) 421-2862

255 Fillogic (631) 782-6220

1230 Hey Dude New (631) 464-0782

407 It'Sugar (631) 392-6423

1625 Lids (631) 242-3037

531 Luxury Beauty Store (631) 586-0159

417 Perfumania (631) 242-0630

1112 Perfumes 4 U (631) 586-2536

1502 Spencer's (631) 242-2470

410 The Cosmetics Company Store (631) 242-1454

900 The Experience (631) 804-2978

1361 Tumi (631) 889-8070

1118 VAV New York (51) 672-8478

1092 Video Game Trading Post (631) 449-0098

1382 Wacoal New (855) 873-7491

1472 Yankee Candle Outlet (631) 242-2128


